Westford Academy Ghosts 2024-25 Roster

# Name Pos. Yr. Hometown
1 Alexis Mcdonough G Sr.
6 Abigail Bauer F Sr.
7 Hannon Kailey D Sr.
8 Kiley Carmichael F Sr.
12 Caroline Haggan F Sr.
14 Emily Lux D Sr.
15 Delilah Coiffi F Sr.
21 Emily Tsechrintzis F Sr.
23 Jana Paguia F Sr.
26 Emma Boylen F Sr.
Coaches and Captains:
Head Coach: Jim Geraghty
Assistant Coaches: Scott Brown, George Popp
2024-25 Season
Date Time H/A  Venue Opponent Final Scores
Dec.14  3:00 PM Home '\Nﬂishoba Valley Olympia, Boxboro, Boston Latin g)estford Academy (3) vs Boston Latin
. Methuen High School Rink, Westford Academy (1) vs
Dec. 18  6:00 PM Away Methuen, MA Tewksbury/Methuen Tewksbury/Methuen (2)
. Nashoba Valley Olympia, Boxboro, .., . Westford Academy (1) vs
Dec. 21 3:00 PM Home MA Billerica/Chelmsford Billerica/Chelmsford (2)
Dec.26 10:00 AM  Away Murphy Memorial Rink, South Shrewsbury Westford Academy (2) vs Shrewsbury
Boston, MA (7)
Dec.27  4:00 PM Home Murphy Memorial Rink, South Weymouth Westford Academy (4) vs Weymouth
Boston, MA (1)
Jan. 4 5:20 PM Away ’\B/Ir'zakaway lce Center, Tewksbury, Andover Westford Academy (0) vs Andover (5)
Jan. 6 6:00 PM Away New England Sports Center, Algonquin/Hudson Westforq Academy (2) vs
Marlboro, MA Algonquin/Hudson (3)
Jan. 9 5:45 PM Home Nashoba Valley Olympia, Boxboro, Lincoln-Sudbury Westford Academy (0) vs Lincoln-
MA Sudbury (3)
Jan. 11  12:00PM  Away m”'”‘a"k College, North Andover,  on A Westford Academy (1) vs HPNA (7)
Jan.15  7:00PM  Away Yeterans Memorial Rink, Waltham, v o Westford Academy (1) vs Waltham (2)

MA



Date Time H/A  Venue Opponent Final Scores

Jan.20  400PM  Away Murphy Memorial Rink, South Boston Latin
Boston, MA

Jan. 23 5:45 PM Home '\Nﬂishoba Valley Olympia, Boxboro, Tewksbury/Methuen

Jan. 25 3:00 PM Home ,\Nﬂishoba Valley Olympia, Boxboro, Acton-Boxboro

Jan.27 500PM  Away hallenborg Memorial Pavilion, Billerica/Chelmsford
Billerica, MA

Feb.1 3:00PM  Home ,\NA‘;"L\SMba Valley Olympia, Boxboro, - p, e

Feb. 3 5:00 PM Away Connery Memorial Arena, Lynn, MA St. Mary's Lynn

Feb. 5 8:00 PM Away \'\claAlley Sports Arena, West Concord, Lincoln-Sudbury

Feb. 8 3:00 PM Home ll\\lAiShOba Valley Olympia, Boxboro, HPNA

Feb. 12  6:15PM Away Il\\l/lc':ArthStar Ice Sports, Westborough, Shrewsbury

Feb.15  3:00 PM Home Nashoba Valley Olympia, Boxboro, Waltham

MA

Player Profiles

#1 Alexis Mcdonough SR G

Stats:

Season
2024-25
2023-24
2022-23
2021-22

#7 Hannon Kailey SR D

Stats:

Season GP

2024-25
2023-24
2022-23
2021-22

SA

G A

#12 Caroline Haggan SR F

Stats:

Season GP

2024-25
2023-24
2022-23
2021-22

#15 Delilah Coiffi SRF

Stats:

Season GP

2024-25
2023-24
2022-23
2021-22

G A

G A

#6 Abigail Bauer SRF
Stats:

GA Sv% GAA SO

Season GP G A Pts

2024-25
2023-24
2022-23
2021-22

#8 Kiley Carmichael SR F
Stats:

Pts PIM Shots

Season GP G A Pts

2024-25
2023-24
2022-23
2021-22

#14 Emily Lux SR D
Stats:

Pts PIM Shots

Season GP G A Pts

2024-25
2023-24
2022-23
2021-22

#21 Emily Tsechrintzis SRF
Stats:

Pts PIM Shots

Season GP G A Pts

2024-25
2023-24
2022-23
2021-22

PIM

PIM

PIM

PIM

Shots

Shots

Shots

Shots



#23 Jana Paguia SRF

Stats:

Season
2024-25
2023-24
2022-23
2021-22

GP

G

A

Pts

PIM

Shots

#26 Emma Boylen SR F

Stats:

Season
2024-25
2023-24
2022-23
2021-22

GP

G

A

Pts

PIM

Shots
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